PROSFD
Introducing a New Generation of Desiccant Dryers | PD0046 to PD0360
Flow rates 45 scfm (77 Nm³/hr) to 360 scfm (612 Nm³/hr)
Tested and validated to international standards, PROSFD’s multi-voltage
capabilities allow for worldwide installation.
Now with the option to upgrade to advanced Dewpoint Management
Control with a dewpoint sensor for even greater operating efficiency.
Whatever your application requirement, PROSFD’s optimum performance

Models PD0220-PD0360
Dryer
model
Pipe size
inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches Weight
lbs
No. of
cartridges
Recommended
filter model
Model with Dewpoint
Management Control**SCFM Nm³/hr A B C D E F
PD0046 1 45 77 25.74 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 24.00 101 2 A30050 PD0046DMC
PD0056 1 55 94 28.97 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 28.00 112 2 A30070 PD0056DMC
PD0075 1 75 128 35.63 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 35.00 136 2 A30085 PD0075DMC
PD0090 1 90 153 40.43 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 40.00 154 2 A30105 PD0090DMC
PD0110 1 110 187 49.68 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 28.00 187 4 A30105 PD0110DMC
PD0150 1 150 255 62.75 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 35.00 231 4 A30175                     PD0150DMC
PD0180 1 180 306 72.55 13.50 12.20 2.99 1.97 40.00 268 4 A30175 PD0180DMC
PD0220 1½ 220 374 46.69 13.50 19.25 2.99 2.44 28.00 339 8 A30280 PD0220DMC
PD0300 1½ 300 510 62.73 13.50 19.25 2.99 2.44 35.00 429 8 A30400 PD0300DMC
PD0360 1½ 360 612 72.54 13.50 19.25 2.99 2.44 40.00 495 8 A30400 PD0360DMC
*Stated flows are for an inlet pressure of 100 psig (7 barg) with reference to -4°F, 14.50 psig (abs.), 0% relative water vapor pressure. For flow at other
pressures apply the appropriate correction factors, terms and dewpoint. ** Model with Dewpoint Management Control includes dewpoint sensor.
***24VDC controller with factory installed 100- 240VAC/ 50/60HZ power supply with 115V plug.
Heatless Desiccant Compressed Air Dryers